
phone: 03 9696 3618

mobile: 0410 496 961

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

3.45-4.15 3.45-4.15 4.15-5.15 4.00-5.00 4.15-5.30 9.00-10.00

Dance Play           3 

y/o

Pre Primary             

4 y/o
Contemporary 2 

Level 1               

Jazz
Intermediate Grade 3

4.15-5.00 4.15-5.00 5.15-6.15 5.00-6.00 5.30-6.00 10.00-11.00

 Preparatory          6 

y/o

 Primary                  

5 y/o

Level 4               

Jazz

Level 2              

Jazz
Pilates Grade 4

5.00-6.30 5.00-6.30 6.15-7.15 6.00-6.45 6.00-7.15 11.00-12.00

Grade 1 Grade 2 
Level 5               

Jazz
Contemporary 1 Grade 6 Grade 5

6.30-7.30 6.30-7.30 7.15-8.15 6.45-7.45 7.15-8.30 12.00-1.00

Grade 3 Grade 4 Contemporary 3
Level 3                

Jazz

Advanced 

Foundation

Intermediate 

Foundation

7.30-8.30 7.30-8.30 1.00-2.00

Grade 5
Intermediate 

Foundation

Pointe / Variations         

(Inter-Advanced)

2.00-3.30

Open Classical

3.30-5.00

Grade 6

Term 2

Dance Partners - 2019

99b Bridport St, Albert Park www.dpstudios.com.au

admin@dpstudios.com.au

(Please note that timetable is subject to change)

Term Dates 2019

Term 1

Tuesday 29th January - Saturday 6th April

(No classes Monday 11th March - Labour Day)

(Friday 19th April to Monday 22nd April - Easter)

Tuesday 23rd April - Saturday 29th June

(No classes Thursday 25th April - Anzac Day)

(No classes Monday 10th June - Queens Birthday)

Term 3

Monday 15th July - Saturday 22nd September

Term 4

Monday 7th October - Saturday 7th December

(No classes Monday 4th November - Melbourne Cup Weekend)

(No classes Tuesday 5th November - Melbourne Cup Day)

Production 2018

Dress Rehearsal: Clocktower Theatre - Wed 13th November 2019

Performances: Clocktower Theatre - Sat 16th November 2019

Holiday WorkShops

RAD Autumn School - April 

RAD Examinations Preparation Week: Albert Park Studio - July 8th - 12th

RAD Spring School - October

Compulsory for all students sitting RAD ballet exams


